....
◄=>
SERIES R4 SWITCHES
....
ROCKER SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Rating*: Versions D,G,I • 10A @250V, 15A@ 125VAC
Versions A,8,C,E,F,H,J-16A@ 250V, 20A@125VAC

► Fully illuminated actuator option ► Industrial
► Neon & incandescent lamp options ► Audio/visual
HOW TO ORDER
► ► ►
► Lighting ballast
CIRCUIT COOE:
A = SPST On-Off
B = SPST On-Off Dot Illuminated
C = SPOT On-On
D = SPOT On-Off-On
E = SPOT Oo-(Onl
F = SPST Off-lOnl
G = SPOT IOn�Off-{Onl
H = SPST On-lOtf}
I = SPOT Oo-Off-lOnl
J = SPST On-Off Fully Illuminated
( I = Momentary
R4- 8- BLK-BLK YEL E F 2
BLK Black
RED= Red
AIL : Red ILL
GIL Green ILL•
VIL = Yellow ILL•
C
D
E
F
G
H
l
J
K
L
1 Neon Bulb
2
• To be used with the· J" circuit only
••To be used with the "B" circuit only
Specifications subject to change without notice. 2/6/2020
ED L
SERIES R4 SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED
A ON OFF
8 ON OFF
F IONI OFF
H ON (OFFI
J ON OFF
Term. Comm. 1-la OPEN
( ) = Momentary
Ul11BBB
C ON
D ON
E ON
G ION)
I ON
Term. Comm. 1-la
NONE ON
OFF ON
NONE (ON)
OFF (ON)
OFF (ON)
OPEN 1-lb
I I= Momentary
NON-IUUMINATED
SCHEMATIC
/o\
1
,tJ ib
NOTE: Illumination not available
for SPOT versions.
L